
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2005  -  July   2006

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aeroflot
Air Canada
Air France
AirTran
Alaska
Alitalia
All Nippon
America West
American
Austrian
BMI
BWIA West Indies
British Airways
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Independence Air
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lloyd Aereo Boliviano - LAB
Lufthansa
MAXjet
MN Airlines
Northwest
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
TACA International
US Airways
United
Virgin Atlantic

ATA - Cht
Icelandair
MN Airlines
Miami Air International
Monarch Air
North American
Other Charters

 17,444,754

 15,886
 68,837

 402,952
 353,600

 57,243
 87,341

 143,900
 197,247
 937,457
 164,328

 20,744
 35,913

 385,110
 29,864

 756,126
 69,845

 2,031,446
 1,131,909

 152,873
 116,651

 13,408
 438,120

 6,678
 14,844

 375,978
 143,392

 21,502
 63,496

 187,123
 202,073

 8,661,908
 156,960

 127
 190
 579

 2,026
 192

 1,422
 5,201

 1,908,337  1,607,271  1,637,450  1,451,737  1,515,815  1,192,779  1,043,510  1,339,245  1,375,252  1,397,760  1,466,298  1,509,300

 2,858  772  926  563  577  603  435  457  676  1,634  2,933  3,452
 14,220  12,555  12,687  10,928  9,943  8,454  50
 40,202  36,114  29,270  27,797  29,832  26,649  20,253  30,985  35,236  39,907  43,599  43,108
 24,432  20,907  22,290  22,035  21,183  28,891  27,807  37,646  39,156  37,546  36,056  35,651
 9,916  6,766  6,411  4,712  5,118  3,248  3,184  5,394  6,228  5,694  572
 9,116  7,270  7,222  5,978  6,569  6,203  4,397  6,292  7,106  8,031  8,716  10,441

 12,199  11,657  11,866  11,253  11,671  11,946  9,395  12,391  11,568  12,948  13,424  13,582
 18,456  11,702  15,283  14,911  16,351  14,619  5,225  17,898  20,676  21,137  20,855  20,134
 90,622  70,732  75,180  73,837  77,174  71,619  61,842  78,593  81,548  80,095  87,132  89,083
 14,848  14,735  14,525  13,016  14,014  12,141  9,618  14,484  13,626  14,581  14,265  14,475
 7,813  6,980  5,951
 4,425  1,917  1,963  2,473  3,529  2,680  3,069  3,175  3,187  2,781  2,781  3,933

 32,829  33,576  34,208  26,292  26,761  24,627  19,969  27,945  37,669  38,896  41,886  40,452
 5,577  4,261  3,941  4,796  3,330  3,186  2,954  132  491  642  346  208

 71,551  54,517  59,341  57,855  64,964  62,023  53,288  70,492  69,672  52,621  67,294  72,508
 7,382  5,355  4,833  4,172  5,323  5,530  4,423  4,815  5,181  6,401  7,282  9,148

 516,963  421,457  421,706  306,426  317,800  47,094
 91,788  74,230  79,851  80,981  82,788  83,025  87,966  107,624  105,662  108,182  113,929  115,883
 12,771  10,884  13,395  12,561  12,912  13,156  10,384  13,001  13,571  13,253  13,196  13,789
 14,709  9,005  8,584  8,218  9,895  9,504  6,322  7,432  7,602  10,538  12,492  12,350
 1,898  1,489  966  791  1,914  1,472  923  1,001  840  904  607  603

 44,342  42,799  39,083  26,423  27,350  25,308  19,868  31,994  40,587  46,416  44,929  49,021
 1,123  1,552  1,843  2,160

 2,285  6,358  6,201
 41,517  31,447  32,966  32,375  27,953  20,263  17,238  26,085  30,767  38,051  39,966  37,350
 14,689  20,617  13,153  8,350  8,194  7,793  7,411  8,082  11,924  13,465  14,878  14,836
 2,255  1,522  1,541  800  1,297  1,238  1,209  1,552  1,462  2,616  3,368  2,642
 6,978  3,455  3,059  2,123  4,440  4,716  1,870  2,800  3,669  5,670  7,302  17,414

 17,211  11,378  11,002  14,125  17,999  17,421  12,846  15,540  16,724  14,916  17,086  20,875
 23,493  16,589  16,990  19,330  12,381  12,087  11,497  15,486  16,314  18,937  19,762  19,207

 739,782  651,154  677,304  647,820  681,073  654,985  630,602  784,936  778,529  783,653  807,795  824,275
 13,495  11,429  11,953  10,796  13,480  12,298  9,515  13,013  14,458  14,408  15,596  16,519

 127
 95  95

 255  324
 511  269  167  344  735

 96  96
 1,061  361

 118  290  450  686  635  675  865  660  559  216  47

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Aug - 05 Sep - 05 Oct - 05 Nov - 05 Dec - 05 Jan - 06 Feb - 06 Mar - 06 Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2005  -  July   2006

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Pan Am (Carnival)
Sky King
TransMeridian
USA 3000

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
Air Wisconsin (United Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Pinnacle
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

Landmark Aviation
Signature

GAF
RAF

 17,460,464

 6,383,728

 199,708

 1,913,823  1,607,617  1,639,216  1,452,423  1,516,450  1,193,544  1,045,300  1,340,365  1,376,393  1,398,465  1,466,472  1,510,396

 571,045  522,820  542,697  510,097  497,353  471,569  470,191  564,731  554,378  588,186  534,974  555,687

 10,996  19,204  18,946  16,325  12,060  13,529  15,657  15,768  17,566  22,121  21,054  16,482

 15,710

 369
 180

 3,467
 1,957

 16,897
 69,995

 5,481
 536,953
 124,743

 82,362
 398,236

 59,671
 208,588
 156,169
 302,866

 4,218
 53,214
 26,244

 2,602,901
 75,502
 37,111

 142
 273

 602,921
 1,019,241

 72,733
 126,975

 1,121
 1,331

 5,486  346  1,766  686  635  765  1,790  1,120  1,141  705  174  1,096

 224  145
 90  90

 3,467
 1,901  56

 2,501  2,463  2,238  2,505  491  436  366  4,597  1,096  204
 10,156  12,715  11,417  12,599  11,369  11,739

 468  1,327  1,688  1,431  567
 124,564  111,976  109,176  82,067  61,542  36,919  10,709
 11,976  12,027  12,110  10,879  9,409  7,690  6,474  8,269  11,063  11,528  11,357  11,961
 7,866  6,935  7,309  6,905  6,745  5,835  5,242  6,427  6,956  6,960  7,864  7,318

 59,471  41,415  40,415  28,137  29,279  26,945  24,127  31,265  28,967  30,255  29,625  28,335
 5,000  5,414  5,492  5,006  4,659  4,901  3,862  4,702  4,832  4,758  5,750  5,295

 7,283  16,993  19,932  21,813  20,685  24,112  23,606  26,631  24,665  22,868
 25,856  21,689  21,352  21,019  9,289  8,885  6,837  8,468  8,086  8,014  8,421  8,253
 31,674  27,360  27,391  26,454  26,581  22,122  18,605  24,643  22,828  24,859  25,192  25,157

 4,218
 5,497  7,134  9,572  4,702  4,713  9,214  12,382

 1,251  2,436  2,238  5,496  9,325  3,046  451  488  882  313  295  23
 133,546  129,846  146,511  164,087  176,429  195,653  235,685  296,187  294,588  297,142  261,849  271,378

 4,384  3,382  4,372  773  2,457  8,741  8,625  8,902  9,409  8,004  7,865  8,588
 1,794  4,421  2,874  2,385  3,922  4,679  3,387  2,620  2,761  2,695  2,692  2,881

 59  11  72
 90  183

 53,234  54,161  53,507  38,306  43,946  32,368  47,003  59,833  54,580  60,261  51,661  54,061
 107,928  98,827  99,102  97,338  92,407  85,897  60,718  66,092  69,335  84,857  75,897  80,843

 4,055  8,207  7,147  5,898  4,520  4,691  5,378  7,098  5,900  6,960  7,360  5,519
 6,941  10,997  11,799  10,427  7,540  8,838  10,279  8,670  11,666  15,161  13,694  10,963

 26  307  52  102  73  127  2  42  117  269  4
 11  58  10  4  38  36  1,002  172

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Aug - 05 Sep - 05 Oct - 05 Nov - 05 Dec - 05 Jan - 06 Feb - 06 Mar - 06 Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2005  -  July   2006

Military
U.S.

 2,496 65  323  110  112  77  127  2  80  153  269  1,002  176

 44 28  16

Subtotal-Military

Aug - 05 Sep - 05 Oct - 05 Nov - 05 Dec - 05 Jan - 06 Feb - 06 Mar - 06 Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06Airline

 24,046,396 2,495,929  2,149,964  2,200,969  1,978,957  2,025,940  1,678,769  1,531,150  1,920,944  1,948,490  2,009,041  2,023,502  2,082,741

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




